American Turnmaster SBA & SBS Series (Slant Bed Lathes)
Features Include
• Fanuc Control
• Slant Bed 60”
• Large Bore To 24”
• Programmable Tail Stock
• Chip Conveyor
• Scale Feed Back
• 12 Station Turret
SPECIFICATION SBA-890-35 SBA-1020-40 SBA-1145-45 SBS-790-31 SBS-890-35
Swing Over Bed 35” ( 890 mm ) 40” ( 1,020 mm ) 45” ( 1,145 mm ) 31-1/16” 35” ( 890 mm )
Swing Over Cross Slide 29” ( 737 mm ) 34” ( 870 mm ) 39” ( 995 mm ) 25-1/4” 29.1” ( 740 mm )
Dist. Btw. Center 28” to 205” ( 700 to 5,200 mm )
Tool Turret 12 Station
Spindle Bore 6.023” ( 153 mm ) (Opt. of up to 24” ( 610 mm )
# of Gear Range 4
RPM Standard Bore 20 - 1200 RPM
S
LA
N
T BED
 C
N
C
 LA
TH
ES
16
COMPUTER & ELECTRONIC
I.B.M.
MONSANTO CORPORATION
GENERAL DYNAMICS
HEWLETT PACKARD
HONEYWELL, INC.
BENDIX CORPORATION
DELL
SINGER LIBRASCOPE
ALL MILITARY BRANCHES
U.S. ARMY
U.S. NAVY
U.S. AIR FORCE
U.S. MARINES
U.S. COAST GUARD
CONSTRUCTION  &  FARM MACHINERY
CATERPILLAR TRACTOR
INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER
INGERSOLL-RAND COMPANY
OTHERS
ALLIED CHEMICAL
DRESSER INDUSTRIES
HOLLYMATIC CORPORATION
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY
WEYERHAUSER COMPANY
WESTINGHOUSE CORPORATION
TOYOTA MOTOR CORP.
ROLAND SANDS DESIGN
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS
AIRCRAFT & SPACE
AIRESEARCH
BOEING COMPANY
HUGHES AIRCRAFT
LOCKHEED AIRCRAFT
N.A.S.A
NORTHROP GRUMMAN
ROCKWELL INTERNATIONAL
BAE SYSTEMS
www.lagun.com   |  800 Sprucelake Dr. Harbor City, CA 90710   |  310.518.1100   |  800.421.2105
Lagun General Cat. Manual Machines 02/12
Providing solutions since 1965